

3440 I ST. NORTH HIGHLANDS, 95660 CA LIGHTHOUSEYOUTHONLINE@GMAIL.COM LHYLEADERSTEAM@GMAIL.COM LIGHTHOUSEYOUTH.ONLINE

LIGHTHOUSE YOUTH DONATION RECEIPT FORM LIGHTHOUSE YOUTH AFFILIATED WITH LIGHT OF THE WORLD CHRISTIAN CHURCH

DONATION RECEIPT

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS DONATION TO LIGHTHOUSE YOUTH. YOUR SUPPORT HELPS US CONTINUE OUR MISSION TO NURTURE AND DEVELOP THE SPIRITUAL GROWTH OF YOUNG PEOPLE IN OUR COMMUNITY.

DONOR INFORMATION:
NAME/COMPANY:
ADDRESS:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
DONATION DETAILS:
DATE OF DONATION:
DESCRIPTION OF DONATION:
MONETARY CONTRIBUTION: \$
GOODS/SERVICES:
ESTIMATED VALUE: \$
PURPOSE OF DONATION:
GENERAL SUPPORT
SPECIFIC PROGRAM/EVENT:
ACKNOWLEDGMENT: WE CONFIRM THAT NO GOODS OR SERVICES WERE PROVIDED IN EXCHANGE FOR THIS DONATION. LIGHTHOUSE YOUTH IS A REGISTERED 501(C)(3) ORGANIZATION, AND YOUR DONATION IS TAX-DEDUCTIBLE TO THE EXTENT ALLOWED BY LAW. PLEASE RETAIN THIS RECEIPT FOR YOUR RECORDS.
NOTE: THIS RECEIPT IS VALID FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY IF COMPLETED IN FULL.
DATE:
SIGNATURE:

TIM TSVEROV: YOUTH LEADER